
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
14
23
22
16
29
19
96
73
70
41
99
11
59
34
12
32
53
02
71
66
27
95
07

Class
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO

Name
Stephane TRAHAN
Yves LEGRIS
Luc LESAGE
Bruno CARRE
Jacques BELANGER
Yannick BARDIEUX
Steven LEBLANC
Jean-Francois VEILLEUX
Steeve LATULIPPE
Benoit LAPORTE
Sylvain PERIGNY
Maxime CHASSE
J-Sebastien BESNER
Stephane BASTARACHE
Enzo BELLANCA
Michel DULONG
Paul DARGIS
Jerome DURAND
Francois VIAU
Sebastien LORTIE
Benjamin DISTAULO
Daniel FORTIN
Pietro CACCIATORE

Hometown
LAVAL
LAVAL
TROIS-RIVIERES
LAVAL
QUEBEC
L'ASSOMPTION
BEAUPORT
BOUCHERVILLE
LORETTEVILLE
LAVAL
GRANBY
MONTREAL
MONTREAL
BELOEIL
LAVAL
MONTREAL
CAP-DE-LA-MAD
MAGOG
OTTAWA
REPENTIGNY
LORRAINE
ST-EMILE
LACHENAIE

Sponsor
TRAC RACING
CHOMEDEY TOYOTA
TROIS-RIVIERES TOYOT
VIMONT LEXUS TOYOTA
ST-RAYMOND TOYOTA/B
HOULE TOYOTA / MEXX
TRAC RACING
DERY
MBG/FASTCO
TRAC RACING

CHASSE TOYOTA
VIMONT LEXUS TOYOTA
CAROSSIER MAGIQUE
DISCOUNT LOCATION
TRAC RACING
BELITEC COLI-MACON
ESTRIE TOYOTA KARTIN
DIGITAL RELISH
TEAM KAOS COMPETITI
TRAC RACING
FIX AUTO
VULCANO

Total Tm
29:37.293
29:38.189
29:39.224
29:39.741
29:40.509
29:41.276
29:41.749
29:42.269
29:43.023
29:44.057
29:44.817
29:45.656
29:46.626
29:47.292
29:48.170
29:49.146
29:50.060
29:51.027
29:52.730
23:13.737
21:20.880
18:48.909

2.971

Diff
-

+0.896
+1.931
+2.448
+3.216
+3.983
+4.456
+4.976
+5.730
+6.764
+7.524
+8.363
+9.333
+9.999

+10.877
+11.853
+12.767
+13.734
+15.437

4 Laps
5 Laps
7 Laps

19 Laps

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
15
14
12

0

Best Tm
1:25.274
1:25.177
1:25.541
1:25.155
1:25.612
1:25.795
1:25.598
1:25.748
1:26.165
1:25.736
1:26.158
1:26.240
1:25.982
1:26.132
1:26.305
1:26.474
1:26.595
1:26.576
1:27.611
1:25.969
1:25.223
1:25.883

-.---

Avg. Spee
93.520
93.473
93.418
93.391
93.351
93.311
93.286
93.259
93.219
93.165
93.126
93.082
93.031
92.997
92.951
92.900
92.853
92.803
92.714
94.150
95.616
92.989
-

Race Results

GRAND PRIX DE TROIS-RIVIERES

Coupe ECHO Cup

Course/Race - (20 Tours)

Race (30:00 Time)

Circuit - Trois-Rivières 2.430 Km

8/6/2005 03:50 PM

Printed: 8/6/2005 6:50:01 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Bob Gauthier
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